

28 CA 90/2026 HARSH VATS Vs. MEENU KUMARI  
VASHISHTA (South Rohini)  
CNR NO. DLNW010050072026

**17.08.2026**

**At 2:00 PM.**

Present : Ld. Counsels Ms. Vandana Anand and Ms. Smriti  
Malik for appellant alongwith appellant.  
Ld. Counsel Sh. Manas Verma for respondent.

TCR not received.

At request, put up for arguments on **16.10.2026**.

**Let TCR be summoned from Ld. Trial Court three  
days prior to the NDOH.**

**(MUNEESH GARG)  
ASJ-02 (NORTH-WEST)  
ROHINI COURTS  
DELHI/17.08.2026**